
LOT 11 BLOCK B PICCADILLY PARK
SOUTH S/D. ORB 626-791,
647-353, 711-876, WD 1344-1794

CHAMBERLAIN SHAWN/CHAMBERLAIN KELLY
181 SW BLUEBERRY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4352

25-4S-16-03121-017

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/07/2019 BC 0.60 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

228,182
19,829
18,500

266,511
86,970

179,541
HX HB 50,722

128,819
266,511

0

266,511

1344/1794 9/22/2017 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAY H & DEBRA A HARRI

SHAWN & KELLY CHAMB

0711/0876 8/18/1989 WD Q I 88,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DWIGHT BARR

RAY HARRIS
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LAND:1:1: 0.61 AC.

8834 ADDN SFR 11,000 09/14/1994

2018HX Base Yr

181 SW BLUEBERRY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,907 107.8250 120.76 351,049 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2387

BAS 352 100 352 27,630

BAS 2,035 100 2,035 159,736

FEP 304 80 243 19,074

FGR 504 55 277 21,743

3,195 2,907 228,182

BAS= W16 FEP= W19 S16 E19 N16$ S16 W19 BAS= N16 W22 S16E22$
W22 S35 FGR=  S24 E21 N24W21$ E21 N6 E36 N45 $.

BAS

16

16

1922

35

21

6

36

45

FEP

19

16

19

16BAS 16

22

16

22

FGR24

21

24

21

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1988 1988 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 17 52 884.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,768

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 134.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,005

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 9 16 144.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

19,829

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1155.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


